Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	Summary
388-11	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2011. 388-11(OMB)
488-11	$\mathbf{PW}$	PW, PL, R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION RATIFYING THE ACTION OF THE COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC WORKS
			OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU IN PREPARING A MAP SHOWING RIGHT-OF-WAY AND
			PROPERY LINE PLOT OF DEEDS AD MONUMENTATION ALONG WEST SHORE ROAD,
			MILL NECK, NEW YORK, TOWN OF OYSTER BAY, KNOWN AS COUNTY ATTORNEY
			PROCEEDING NO. 1237, AND AUTHORIZING THE CLERK OF THE NASSAU COUNTY LEGISLATURE TO PUBLISH A NOTICE OF FILING OF SUCH MAP IN THE OFFICE OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS OF NASSAU COUNTY AND OF A PUBLIC
			HEARING TO BE HELD CONCERNING THE ADOPTION THEREOF AND TO SEND A COPY
			OF SAID NOTICE BY CERTIFIED MAIL, RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED TO EACH
			OWNER AFFECTED. 488-11(PW)
500-11	PK	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A GRANT
			AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE
			DEPARTMENT OF PARKS, RECREATION AND MUSEUMS AND LEVITTOWN
			HISTORICAL SOCIETY. 500-11(PK)
501-11	PK	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A GRANT
			AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE
			DEPARTMENT OF PARKS, RECREATION AND MUSEUMS AND LONG ISLAND MOTION PICTURE ARTS CENTER AND MUSEUM. 501-11(PK)
502-11	PK	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
302-11	1 13	K	A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A GRANT
			AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE
			DEPARTMENT OF PARKS, RECREATION AND MUSEUMS AND ARTISTS IN
			PARTNERSHIP, INC. 502-11(PK)
503-11	PK	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A GRANT
			AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE
			DEPARTMENT OF PARKS, RECREATION AND MUSEUMS AND CORNELL UNIVERSITY
			COOPERATIVE EXTENSION ASSOCIATION OF NASSAU COUNTY. 503-11(PK)

504-11	PK	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A GRANT
			AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE
			DEPARTMENT OF PARKS, RECREATION AND MUSEUMS AND HISTORICAL SOCIETY
			OF EAST ROCKAWAY AND LYNBROOK. 504-11(PK)
505-11	PK	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A GRANT
			AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE
			DEPARTMENT OF PARKS, RECREATION AND MUSEUMS AND WANTAGH
			PRESERVATION SOCIETY. 505-11(PK)
506-11	PK	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A GRANT
			AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE
			DEPARTMENT OF PARKS, RECREATION AND MUSEUMS AND THE DE LANCEY
			FLOYD-JONES FREE LIBRARY INC. 506-11(PK)
507-11	PK	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A GRANT
			AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE
			DEPARTMENT OF PARKS, RECREATION AND MUSEUMS AND LONG BEACH ISLAND
			LANDMARKS ASSOCIATION. 507-11(PK)
508-11	PK	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A GRANT
			AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE
			DEPARTMENT OF PARKS, RECREATION AND MUSEUMS AND FRANKLIN SQUARE
<b>500.44</b>	DV		HISTORICAL SOCIETY. 508-11(PK)
509-11	PK	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A GRANT
			AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE
			DEPARTMENT OF PARKS, RECREATION AND MUSEUMS AND CENTRAL PARK
E10 11	PK	n	HISTORICAL SOCIETY. 509-11(PK)
510-11	PK	R	RESOLUTION NO2011 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A GRANT
			AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE
			DEPARTMENT OF PARKS, RECREATION AND MUSEUMS AND HISTORICAL SOCIETY
			'
			OF THE MASSAPEQUAS. 510-11(PK)

511-11	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2011. 511-11(OMB)
B-43-11	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO. – 2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO AWARD AND EXECUTE
			A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE
			NASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND PALACE ELECTRICAL
			CONTRACTORS, INC. B-43-11
E-155-11	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HAKS ENGINEERS, ARCHITECTS, AND
			LAND SURVEYORS, P.C. E-155-11